

10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

R E S U L T

Print: 2023-4-30 12:15 PM

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Sonya Palkhivala	2005	CAN	21.3	438.15
2.	Evie Smith	2005	GBR	21.3	399.70
3.	Elisa Pizzini	2005	ITA	21.5	388.80
4.	Julianne Boisvert	2005	CAN	20.5	375.90
5.	Signe Stahl	2007	SWE	20.2	375.25
6.	Lucy Dovison	2007	AUS	20.5	375.05
7.	Helena Böhnke	2005	GER	20.8	373.10
8.	Emily Steinhagen	2006	GER	20.2	369.05
9.	Anna Torstensson	2007	SWE	19.7	367.05
10.	Olivia Roche	2005	AUS	20.6	360.30
11.	Amelie Förster	2007	ROU	20.1	355.60
12.	Juliette Landi	2007	FRA	20.1	352.85
13.	Macie Wheeler	2005	AUS	21.3	351.45
14.	Grace Brammer	2005	RSA	20.7	344.75
15.	Lovisa Gustavsson	2005	SWE	20.4	339.10
16.	Louna Iacazzi	2005	SUI	20.3	338.75
17.	Lara El Batt	2006	SUI	19.8	328.60
18.	Klara Johnsson Stjernström	2005	SWE	19.8	321.35
19.	Emilia Witek	2007	POL	19.9	321.15
20.	Katherine Leschner	2007	RSA	19.8	317.05
21.	Lora Magas	2006	CRO	19.9	314.25
22.	Eliska Mikynova	2005	CZE	19.7	313.95
23.	Cecilia Bragantini	2006	ITA	20.1	313.60
24.	Maria Pohl	2005	GER	21.5	299.05
25.	Tekle Sharia	2007	GEO	19.4	294.75
26.	Tilly Brown	2005	GBR	21.1	293.95
27.	Zalika Methula	2006	RSA	20.7	283.15
28.	Jurja Beganovic	2006	CRO	20.4	277.15
29.	Barbara Bartolic	2005	CRO	20.2	276.40
30.	Isabella Quaker	2007	RSA	19.8	273.80
31.	Sienna Sundfor	2007	NOR	18.9	267.30
32.	Miriam Shanidze	2007	GEO	19.8	259.60
33.	Coralie Briano	2007	MON	18.1	238.45
34.	Janika Kerzelova	2005	CZE	17.2	234.65
	Emily Hallifax	2005	FRA		not started
	Stavroula Chalemou	2006	GRE		not started



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Palkhivala, Sonya	CAN	403B	2.1	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	6.5		48.30	1.	21.3	438.15
			103B	1.6	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5			36.80	1.	(85.10)	
			201B	1.8	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		43.20	1.	(128.30)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5		38.95	1.	(167.25)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		46.20	1.	(213.45)	
			107C	2.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	6.5		67.20	1.	(280.65)	
			305B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		66.00	1.	(346.65)	
			205B	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.5		22.50	1.	(369.15)	
			5152B	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		69.00	1.	(438.15)	
2.	Smith, Evie	GBR	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		34.40	16.	21.3	399.70
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		37.80	9.	(72.20)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		39.90	7.	(112.10)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		47.25	3.	(159.35)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		43.05	2.	(202.40)	
			405B	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		36.00	2.	(238.40)	
			107C	2.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0		51.80	2.	(290.20)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		52.50	2.	(342.70)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		57.00	2.	(399.70)	
3.	Pizzini, Elisa	ITA	403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		43.05	2.	21.5	388.80
			103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	6.	(74.25)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		35.10	10.	(109.35)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		37.05	9.	(146.40)	
			5331D	2.1	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	6.0		29.40	15.	(175.80)	
			405B	3.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		45.00	13.	(220.80)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		54.00	6.	(274.80)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		52.50	4.	(327.30)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		61.50	3.	(388.80)	
4.	Boisvert, Julianne	CAN	403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	3.	20.5	375.90
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		34.40	3.	(75.35)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		37.80	5.	(113.15)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		27.55	12.	(140.70)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	9.	(184.80)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		53.20	3.	(238.00)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		43.20	5.	(281.20)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		39.20	9.	(320.40)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		55.50	4.	(375.90)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
5.	Stahl, Signe	SWE	201B	1.8	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		40.50	4.	20.2	375.25
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		42.75	2.	(83.25)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		42.00	2.	(125.25)	
			103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		31.20	4.	(156.45)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		37.80	3.	(194.25)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		37.80	7.	(232.05)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		51.80	3.	(283.85)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		43.40	5.	(327.25)	
			105B	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		48.00	5.	(375.25)	
6.	Dovison, Lucy	AUS	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		32.80	20.	20.5	375.05
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		33.30	21.	(66.10)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5		37.05	17.	(103.15)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		45.15	7.	(148.30)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		38.00	8.	(186.30)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		44.55	9.	(230.85)	
			107C	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		42.00	10.	(272.85)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		51.80	7.	(324.65)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		50.40	6.	(375.05)	
7.	Böhnke, Helena	GER	201B	1.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	14.	20.8	373.10
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	4.	(75.00)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		42.00	3.	(117.00)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		43.05	2.	(160.05)	
			103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		29.60	4.	(189.65)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		44.80	4.	(234.45)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		39.20	9.	(273.65)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0		49.95	8.	(323.60)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	4.0		49.50	7.	(373.10)	
8.	Steinhagen, Emily	GER	201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		33.30	18.	20.2	369.05
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		38.00	11.	(71.30)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		40.95	6.	(112.25)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		38.85	6.	(151.10)	
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		30.40	12.	(181.50)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		50.40	8.	(231.90)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		51.80	4.	(283.70)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		44.55	3.	(328.25)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		40.80	8.	(369.05)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
9.	Torstensson, Anna	SWE	103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	28.	19.7	367.05
			201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		38.70	19.	(67.50)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		38.00	13.	(105.50)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		42.00	8.	(147.50)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		39.00	7.	(186.50)	
			5233D	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		46.80	5.	(233.30)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		40.60	8.	(273.90)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		43.20	10.	(317.10)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		49.95	9.	(367.05)	
10.	Roche, Olivia	AUS	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		31.20	23.	20.6	360.30
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	25.	(63.60)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		37.05	19.	(100.65)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		38.85	15.	(139.50)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		37.80	13.	(177.30)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		48.60	11.	(225.90)	
			107C	2.8	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		28.00	17.	(253.90)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		47.60	12.	(301.50)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5		58.80	10.	(360.30)	
11.	Förster, Amelie	ROU	201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		33.30	18.	20.1	355.60
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		36.10	15.	(69.40)	
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		30.40	21.	(99.80)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		39.90	14.	(139.70)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5		35.00	17.	(174.70)	
			105B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		38.40	15.	(213.10)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		45.90	14.	(259.00)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		50.40	11.	(309.40)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		46.20	11.	(355.60)	
12.	Landi, Juliette	FRA	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		31.20	23.	20.1	352.85
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		42.00	8.	(73.20)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		37.80	8.	(111.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		35.15	10.	(146.15)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		41.00	6.	(187.15)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		40.50	10.	(227.65)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		46.80	7.	(274.45)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		50.40	6.	(324.85)	
			305C	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.0		28.00	12.	(352.85)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
13.	Wheeler, Macie	AUS	201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		37.80	7.	21.3	351.45
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	16.	(69.00)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		38.95	11.	(107.95)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	11.	(145.75)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5		37.80	10.	(183.55)	
			405B	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.5	5.0		36.00	14.	(219.55)	
			107C	2.8	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		43.40	13.	(262.95)	
			305B	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	5.0		37.50	13.	(300.45)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5		51.00	13.	(351.45)	
14.	Brammer, Grace	RSA	403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		39.90	5.	20.7	344.75
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		32.00	10.	(71.90)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		33.30	14.	(105.20)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		32.30	19.	(137.50)	
			5331D	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		36.75	19.	(174.25)	
			405C	2.7	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0		31.05	21.	(205.30)	
			107C	2.8	4.0	4.5	3.5	5.0	4.5		36.40	21.	(241.70)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		37.80	19.	(279.50)	
			5335D	2.9	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0		65.25	14.	(344.75)	
15.	Gustavsson, Lovisa	SWE	201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		35.10	14.	20.4	339.10
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		36.10	12.	(71.20)	
			103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		32.80	16.	(104.00)	
			403B	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		33.60	18.	(137.60)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0		45.15	11.	(182.75)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		41.85	12.	(224.60)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		43.20	11.	(267.80)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		30.80	14.	(298.60)	
			5152B	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		40.50	15.	(339.10)	
16.	Iacazzi, Louna	SUI	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		29.60	27.	20.3	338.75
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		29.70	30.	(59.30)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		37.05	24.	(96.35)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		37.80	21.	(134.15)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		37.80	21.	(171.95)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		40.80	16.	(212.75)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		43.40	15.	(256.15)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		36.40	15.	(292.55)	
			5235D	2.8	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		46.20	16.	(338.75)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
17.	El Batt, Lara	SUI	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		30.40	25.	19.8	328.60
			201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		35.10	22.	(65.50)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		34.20	22.	(99.70)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		36.75	20.	(136.45)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		38.85	16.	(175.30)	
			105B	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		34.80	18.	(210.10)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		33.60	20.	(243.70)	
			5233D	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		44.40	16.	(288.10)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		40.50	17.	(328.60)	
18.	Johnsson Stjernström, Klar:	SWE	201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		37.80	7.	19.8	321.35
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		37.05	5.	(74.85)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		35.70	9.	(110.55)	
			103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.0		27.20	17.	(137.75)	
			5231D	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		33.00	22.	(170.75)	
			305C	2.8	2.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		30.80	22.	(201.55)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		32.20	23.	(233.75)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		44.40	20.	(278.15)	
			5233D	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	18.	(321.35)	
19.	Witek, Emilia	POL	101B	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		27.00	31.	19.9	321.15
			403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		36.75	24.	(63.75)	
			201B	1.8	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	27.	(94.35)	
			301A	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		32.00	26.	(126.35)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		35.70	25.	(162.05)	
			105B	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0		30.00	26.	(192.05)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		47.25	22.	(239.30)	
			5134D	2.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		41.25	18.	(280.55)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		40.60	19.	(321.15)	
20.	Leschner, Katherine	RSA	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		30.40	25.	19.8	317.05
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		30.60	27.	(61.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		34.20	25.	(95.20)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		35.70	24.	(130.90)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		35.70	23.	(166.60)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		43.20	19.	(209.80)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		41.85	18.	(251.65)	
			205C	2.8	1.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5		21.00	22.	(272.65)	
			5233D	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		44.40	20.	(317.05)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Magas, Lora	CRO	103B	1.6	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		32.80	20.	19.9	314.25
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		37.05	14.	(69.85)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	15.	(104.95)	
			403B	2.1	3.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0		33.60	16.	(138.55)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		34.65	20.	(173.20)	
			5134D	2.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		38.75	17.	(211.95)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		43.20	16.	(255.15)	
			405C	2.7	2.0	2.5	4.0	4.5	5.5		29.70	17.	(284.85)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		29.40	21.	(314.25)	
22.	Mikynova, Eliska	CZE	201B	1.8	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		31.50	22.	19.7	313.95
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		31.35	26.	(62.85)	
			103B	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		22.40	32.	(85.25)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		33.00	30.	(118.25)	
			403B	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		36.75	28.	(155.00)	
			105B	2.4	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		31.20	27.	(186.20)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5		44.55	24.	(230.75)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		44.80	21.	(275.55)	
			5233D	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		38.40	22.	(313.95)	
23.	Bragantini, Cecilia	ITA	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		34.40	16.	20.1	313.60
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	20.	(66.80)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		41.00	12.	(107.80)	
			301B	1.9	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		24.70	22.	(132.50)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		44.10	14.	(176.60)	
			405C	2.7	1.5	2.0	4.0	3.5	2.5		21.60	24.	(198.20)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		46.80	19.	(245.00)	
			5235D	2.8	2.0	4.0	2.5	0.0	4.0		23.80	24.	(268.80)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		44.80	23.	(313.60)	
24.	Pohl, Maria	GER	301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		36.10	11.	21.5	299.05
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	12.	(71.20)	
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		28.80	20.	(100.00)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		39.90	13.	(139.90)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		34.65	18.	(174.55)	
			405B	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		31.50	20.	(206.05)	
			305B	3.0	1.5	3.0	2.5	2.0	3.0		22.50	25.	(228.55)	
			5152B	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		31.50	27.	(260.05)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		39.00	24.	(299.05)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
25.	Sharia, Tekle	GEO	403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		35.70	12.	19.4	294.75
			103B	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		24.00	29.	(59.70)	
			201B	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		27.00	31.	(86.70)	
			301B	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		27.55	31.	(114.25)	
			5132D	2.1	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		28.35	31.	(142.60)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		40.80	29.	(183.40)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		39.15	27.	(222.55)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0		39.20	26.	(261.75)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		33.00	25.	(294.75)	
26.	Brown, Tilly	GBR	103B	1.6	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		35.20	13.	21.1	293.95
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5		38.70	7.	(73.90)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		41.80	4.	(115.70)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		39.90	5.	(155.60)	
			5132D	2.1	3.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		32.55	5.	(188.15)	
			405B	3.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		45.00	6.	(233.15)	
			107C	2.8	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		30.80	12.	(263.95)	
			305C	2.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	25.	(263.95)	
			5152B	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0		30.00	26.	(293.95)	
27.	Methula, Zalika	RSA	403B	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		36.75	10.	20.7	283.15
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	17.	(67.95)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		29.70	23.	(97.65)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		32.30	25.	(129.95)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		33.00	24.	(162.95)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		32.20	25.	(195.15)	
			107C	2.8	1.5	1.5	2.0	3.5	2.0		15.40	30.	(210.55)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0		37.50	29.	(248.05)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5		35.10	27.	(283.15)	
28.	Beganovic, Jurja	CRO	403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	7.	20.4	277.15
			103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		27.20	23.	(65.00)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		29.70	26.	(94.70)	
			301B	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		27.55	28.	(122.25)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		34.65	27.	(156.90)	
			405C	2.7	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0		28.35	28.	(185.25)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		39.60	26.	(224.85)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		44.80	23.	(269.65)	
			5152B	3.0	0.5	0.5	1.0	1.0	2.0		7.50	28.	(277.15)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
29.	Bartolic, Barbara	CRO	403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		38.85	6.	20.2	276.40
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	18.	(67.65)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		33.30	18.	(100.95)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		31.35	23.	(132.30)	
			5132D	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		25.20	26.	(157.50)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		40.80	23.	(198.30)	
			305C	2.8	1.5	1.5	1.0	2.0	1.5		12.60	29.	(210.90)	
			5333D	2.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		40.00	28.	(250.90)	
			205B	3.0	4.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	3.0		25.50	29.	(276.40)	
30.	Quaker, Isabella	RSA	103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		27.20	30.	19.8	273.80
			201A	1.9	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		23.75	32.	(50.95)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		39.90	28.	(90.85)	
			301B	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		27.55	29.	(118.40)	
			5231D	2.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		27.00	30.	(145.40)	
			105B	2.4	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		36.00	30.	(181.40)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		37.80	28.	(219.20)	
			305C	2.8	1.5	2.0	1.5	1.5	1.5		12.60	30.	(231.80)	
			5233D	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		42.00	30.	(273.80)	
31.	Sundfor, Sienna	NOR	401B	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		26.60	32.	18.9	267.30
			103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		28.80	31.	(55.40)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		32.40	29.	(87.80)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		35.15	27.	(122.95)	
			5132D	2.1	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		25.20	29.	(148.15)	
			105B	2.4	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0		18.00	33.	(166.15)	
			205C	2.8	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		29.40	32.	(195.55)	
			305C	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		30.80	31.	(226.35)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	31.	(267.30)	
32.	Shanidze, Miriam	GEO	103B	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		22.40	33.	19.8	259.60
			403B	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.5		27.30	33.	(49.70)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		30.60	33.	(80.30)	
			301B	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		25.65	33.	(105.95)	
			5132D	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0		30.45	33.	(136.40)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.0		37.80	31.	(174.20)	
			105B	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		27.60	31.	(201.80)	
			205C	2.8	3.0	1.5	2.0	3.0	1.5		18.20	32.	(220.00)	
			5233D	2.4	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		39.60	32.	(259.60)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
33.	Briano, Coralie	MON	103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0		28.80	28.	18.1	238.45
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		31.50	28.	(60.30)	
			301B	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		26.60	30.	(86.90)	
			401B	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		25.20	32.	(112.10)	
			5231D	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.5		26.00	32.	(138.10)	
			105B	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		30.00	32.	(168.10)	
			205C	2.8	0.5	0.5	0.5	1.0	0.5		4.20	34.	(172.30)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		32.55	33.	(204.85)	
			5132D	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		33.60	33.	(238.45)	
34.	Kerzelova, Janika	CZE	103B	1.6	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		18.40	34.	17.2	234.65
			401B	1.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		24.50	34.	(42.90)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		31.50	34.	(74.40)	
			301B	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		24.70	34.	(99.10)	
			5211A	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		30.00	34.	(129.10)	
			403B	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5		30.45	34.	(159.55)	
			203B	2.2	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	2.5		18.70	33.	(178.25)	
			105C	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0		26.40	34.	(204.65)	
			5231D	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		30.00	34.	(234.65)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 34 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 306

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram
Referee
Heiko Alt

Referee :

Anke Piper

GER

Assistant :

JUDGES PANEL A

(1, 2, 7, 8, 9)

JU 1	Michel Annas	GER
JU 2	Heather Turner	CAN
JU 3	Heidimarie Bartova	CZE
JU 4	Suzanne Benoit	FRA
JU 5	Maciej Nalepa	POL

JUDGES PANEL B

(3, 4, 5, 6)

JU 1	Lina Damgaard	SWE
JU 2	Eric Sehn	CAN
JU 3	Anna Sless	GBR
JU 4	Martin Wolfram	GER
JU 5	Vanessa Weilert	GER

Times

Round 1	18:55	Round 7	20:45
Round 2	17:33	Round 8	21:28
Round 3	19:20	Round 9	24:16
Round 4	18:15		
Round 5	17:17		
Round 6	19:03		

Mean per Jump 34 Sec.

Mean per Round 19:39

Time Total 2:56:52

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Kerstin Taubert

GER

